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DUISP

sportpertutti

Comitato di Ferrara
Atletica Leggera

KID'S RUN - 26 SETTEMBRE 2020
CAMPO SCUOLA DI FERRARA

BATTERIA 1

BATTERIA 2
ALEX
VITTORIA
DIEGO
VIRGINIA
ALICE
MARISA
ADELAIDE
LUCA
SOFIA
GIORGIA
ELIAS

BATTERIA 3
MANUEL
JORDAN

GIOVANNI

ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ALICE
GINEVRA

GIOVANNI

MATILDE
ALESSANDRO
GAIA
AURORA

BATTERIA 4
RAFAEL
LORENZO
FRANCESCA
LORENZO
SAMUELE
ZACARIA
ROBERT

400M

TANGERINI
BENATTI
TEODORI
ZERBINI
RIZZO
GIANNINONI
TONDINI
FANTINI
BOSSOLARI
BOLDRINI
HADDOUC

400M
BARCARO
MARANGONI
MARZANO
CANNAVALE
BETTOLI
CAVALIERI D'ORO
CHIEREGATO
FABBRI
BENATTI
DOLCETTO
BOSSOLARI
DE CHIRICO

400M
NICOLENCO
ZANARDI
MORA
PARDONI
RIBOLI
HADDOUC
TONI

COMPETITIVA
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2016
2015
2014
2013

COMPETITIVA
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012

COMPETITIVA
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

LUDICO MOTORIA CATEGORIA

PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI

PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI

PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI

1'37”66
1'42"98
1'45”61
1'51"”16
1'57”47
1'57”99
1'57”91
2'01”26
2'12"26
2'16"64
2'18"22

1'20”06
1'29”00
1'30"71
1'32"97
1'35”28
1'36"32
1'39”33
1'41"71
1'43”75
1'44"70
1'47”32
2'02"28

1'16”50
1'16"87
1'27”58
1'34”36
1'35”41
1'41"11
1'42”82
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1°
2°
3°
4°
5°
6°
7°
8°
9°
10°

SEBASTIANO
CHIARA

BATTERIA 5

BATTERIA 6
LIDIA
FRANCESCA
GIULIO
NiCOoLO'
VANESSA
ADELE
PETRA
GIULIA
LORENZO
ELENA
FRANCESCA
MATILDE

BATTERIA 7
ALBERTO
VIRGINIA

NICOLA
ELENA
DEVID

FEDERICO
MARTINA
DIEGO

FRANCESCA

GIACOMO

BATTERIA 8
MARTA
CHRISTIAN
DAVIDE
SOFIA
MARTINA
JACOPO
LUCREZIA
IRENE
MASSIMO
MADELEINE

MARCHETTI
FERRETTI

800M

800M
ARGENTONI
CAMPAGNOLI
MASSARENTI
CESARI
REVERBERI
MARZANO
LODI
BASSINI
MARANGONI
COGORNO
GRECHI
LAURITANO

8ooM
CORA'
PELATI
SCANAVACCA
ETZI
BOLDRINI
MASSARENTI
VITALE
CORA'
TAGLIAVINI
MARCHETTI

8o0M
GIANNINONI
PACE
MARANGONI
ZAGHI
ZAGHI
TAGLIAFERRI
BENATTI
TONI
TAGLIAVINI
MINELLI

2011
2011

LUDICO MOTORIA

COMPETITIVA
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010

COMPETITIVA
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

COMPETITIVA
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2008

PULCINI
PULCINI

ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI

ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI

RAGAZZ|
RAGAZZ|
RAGAZZ|
RAGAZZ|
RAGAZZ|
ESORDIENTI
RAGAZZ|
RAGAZZ|
RAGAZZ|
RAGAZZ|

1'44"57
1'54”69

2'52"36
3'00”05
3'02"”18
3'04”14
3'06”66
3'10”63
3'14”66
3'16"45
3'39”63
3'41"67
3'58"21
4'00”30

2'59"”40
3'00”11
3'03”63
3'04”54
3'05”05
3'11”06
3'12"”65
3'29"99
3'49"67
4'25"43

2'43"32
2'57”60
3'00”51
3'03”56
3'06”65
3'08”59
3'10”53
3'10”89
3'12"10
3'49”33



1
5
3
2
5
&
7o
g°
9

10
20
30

10
20
30

10
Zo
30

10
zo
30

10
20
30
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BATTERIA 9

ABRAHM ASADO ANGINO

ANDREA
FABIO
MATTEO
MELISSA
EMMA
DIEGO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRA

PRIMI
ALEX
DIEGO
LUCA

PRIMI
VITTORIA
VIRGINIA

ALICE

PULCINI
RAFAEL
LORENZO
MANUEL

PULCINI
FRANCESCA
ALICE
GINEVRA

ESORDIENTI
ALBERTO
GIULIO
NICOLA

ESORDIENTI
LIDIA
FRANCESCA

8ooM
ASADO ANGINO
PEDRAZZI
CAVALLARI
MINELLI
PEZZINI
BASSINI
PASSARINI
PARENTE
ZERBINI

PREMIATI

PASSI MASCHILI
TANGERINI
TEODORI
FANTINI

PASSI FEMMINILI
BENATTI
ZERBINI

RIZZO

MASCHILI
NICOLENCO
ZANARDI
BARCARO

FEMMINILI
MORA
CAVALIERI D'ORO
CHIEREGATO

MASCHILI
CORA'
MASSARENTI
SCANAVACCA

FEMMINILI
ARGENTONI
CAMPAGNOLI

COMPETITIVA
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006

2013 - 2016
2013
2013
2016

2013 -2016
2013
2013
2014

2011 -2012
2011
2011
2012

2011 -2012
2011
2012
2011

2009 - 2010
2009
2010
2009

2009 - 2010
2009
2010

CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
RAGAZZ|
RAGAZZ|
CADETTI

PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI

400M
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI
PRIMI PASSI

400M
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI

400M
PULCINI
PULCINI
PULCINI

800M
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI

800M
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI

2'05”06
2'16"16
2'17"34
2'30"99
2'39"42
3'14”32
3'31"38
3'31"75
3'38”63

1'37"”66
1'45”61
2'01"26

1'42”98
1'51"”16
1'57"47

1'16”50
1'16”87
1'20”06

1'27"58
1'36”32
1'39”33

2'59”40
3'02"”18
3'03”63

2'52"36
3'00”05
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10
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10
20
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VIRGINIA

RAGAZZI
CHRISTIAN
DAVIDE
MASSIMO

RAGAZZI
MARTA
SOFIA
MARTINA

CADETTI

ABRAHM ASADO ANGINO

ANDREA
FABIO

CADETTI
MELISSA
EMMA
ALESSANDRA

PELATI

MASCHILI
PACE
MARANGONI
TAGLIAVINI

FEMMINILI
GIANNINONI
ZAGHI
ZAGHI

MASCHILI
ASADO ANGINO
PEDRAZZI
CAVALLARI

FEMMINILI
PEZZINI
BASSINI
ZERBINI

2009

2007 — 2008
2008
2007
2008

2007 - 2008
2007
2008
2008

2005 -2006
2005
2006
2005

2005 -2006
2006
2006
2006

ESORDIENTI

800M
RAGAZZI
RAGAZZI|
RAGAZZI

800M
RAGAZZ|
RAGAZZ|
RAGAZZ|

800M
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI

800M
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI

3'00"11

2'57”60
3'00”51
3'12"”10

2'43"32
3'03”56
3'06”65

2'05”06
2'16"16
2'17"34

2'39"42
3'14”32
3'38"63


























































































